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Nome Nível Vigência Início Vigência Término
André Luiz dos Reis Barbosa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Maria Conceição Soares Meneses Lage PQ-1C 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Leilson Rocha Bezerra PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2021

Maria Rita de Morais Chaves Santos PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

José Machado Moita Neto PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Maria Acelina Martins de Carvalho PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Claudete Ferreira de Souza Monteiro PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Francisco Welington de Sousa Lima PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Wilza Gomes Reis Lopes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Jand Venes Rolim Medeiros PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Fernanda Regina de Castro Almeida PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Rita de Cássia Meneses Oliveira PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Bartolomeu Cruz Viana Neto PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Eduardo Costa Girão PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Amilton Paulo Raposo Costa PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Solange Maria Teixeira PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

José Lindenberg Rocha Sarmento PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Cicero Pedro de Aquino PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Paulo Alexandre Araújo Sousa PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Edwar de Alencar Castelo Branco PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Maria Christina Sanches Muratori PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Joao Xavier da Cruz Neto PQ-1D 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Paulo Sergio Marques dos Santos PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Edson Cavalcanti da Silva Filho PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Renata Barbosa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Angela Celis de Almeida Lopes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Regina Lucia Ferreira Gomes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Ademir Sérgio Ferreira de Araújo PQ-1D 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Paulo Michel Pinheiro Ferreira PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

João Batista Lopes PQ-1D 01/03/2014 28/02/2018

Daniel Costa Fortier PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Juan Carlos Cisneros Martínez PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Jose Milton Elias de Matos PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Carla Verônica Rodarte de Moura PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Ivan Saraiva Silva PQ-1D 01/03/2014 28/02/2018

Cleânio da Luz Lima PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Gardenia de Sousa Pinheiro PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Carlos Henrique Nery Costa PQ-1C 01/03/2016 29/02/2020

Mariana Helena Chaves PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Welter Cantanhêde da Silva PQ-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Benedito Borges da Silva PQ-1B 01/03/2014 28/02/2018

Antônia Jesuíta de Lima PQ-1C 01/03/2015 28/02/2019
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Rômulo Ríbeiro Magalhães de Sousa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Chistiane Mendes Feitosa DT-2 01/03/2015 28/02/2018

Guilherme José Bolzani de Campos Ferreira DT-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Pedro de Alcantara dos Santos Neto DT-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Ademir Sérgio Ferreira de Araújo PQ-1D 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Amilton Paulo Raposo Costa PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

André Luiz dos Reis Barbosa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Angela Celis de Almeida Lopes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Antônia Jesuíta de Lima PQ-1C 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Bartolomeu Cruz Viana Neto PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Benedito Borges da Silva PQ-1D 01/03/2018 28/02/2022

Cácio Luiz Boechat PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Carla Eiras PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Carla Verônica Rodarte de Moura PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Carlos Henrique Nery Costa PQ-1C 01/03/2016 29/02/2020

Cicero Pedro de Aquino PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Claudete Ferreira de Souza Monteiro PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Cláudia Maria Sabóia de Aquino PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Cleânio da Luz Lima PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Daniel Costa Fortier PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Edson Cavalcanti da Silva Filho PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Eduardo Costa Girão PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Edwar de Alencar Castelo Branco PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Fernanda Regina de Castro Almeida PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Francisco Welington de Sousa Lima PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Gardenia de Sousa Pinheiro PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Gustavo Souza Valladares PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Ivan Saraiva Silva PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Jand Venes Rolim Medeiros PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

João Carlos Medeiros PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

João Paulo Sales Macedo PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Joao Xavier da Cruz Neto PQ-1D 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

José Lindenberg Rocha Sarmento PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

José Machado Moita Neto PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Jose Milton Elias de Matos PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Juan Carlos Cisneros Martínez PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Leilson Rocha Bezerra PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2021

Ludgleydson Fernandes de Araújo PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Luis Carlos Duarte Cavalcante PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Maria Acelina Martins de Carvalho PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Maria Christina Sanches Muratori PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Maria Conceição Soares Meneses Lage PQ-1C 01/03/2015 28/02/2019

Maria Rita de Morais Chaves Santos PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019
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Mariana Helena Chaves PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Paulo Alexandre Araújo Sousa PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Paulo Michel Pinheiro Ferreira PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Paulo Sergio Marques dos Santos PQ-2 01/03/2017 29/02/2020

Regina Lucia Ferreira Gomes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Renata Barbosa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Ricardo Loiola Edvan PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Rita de Cássia Meneses Oliveira PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Rômulo Ríbeiro Magalhães de Sousa PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Rondinelle Marcolino Batista PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Roseli Farias Melo de Barros PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Solange Maria Teixeira PQ-1D 01/03/2018 28/02/2022

Welter Cantanhêde da Silva PQ-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Wilza Gomes Reis Lopes PQ-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Guilherme José Bolzani de Campos Ferreira DT-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019

Livio Cesar Cunha Nunes DT-2 01/03/2018 28/02/2021

Pedro de Alcantara dos Santos Neto DT-2 01/03/2016 28/02/2019
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